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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
1 1 1 40-49ETON Male 137 [Edit] GR NIKOAAOS. KAAOGYPHS 10-1970 DYNAFIT-URSA TRAIL 2:20:54.387
2 2 1 EQX 39 ETON Male 159 [Edif] GR ®QTIOZ MATEIFKOS 51987 ARKALOS 2:22:02.357
3 3 2 EQX 39ETON Male 113 [Edif] GR ANTONIOS PROTOPAPADAKIS 10-1983 ARKALOS 2:32:19.233
4 4 3 EQX 39 ETON Male 122 [Edif] GR ANASTASI0Z ANAPEAKOS 4-1984 ARKALOS 2:34:51.290
5 5 2 40-49ETON Male 106 [Edit] GR ANTONIOS KOSTAKIS 2-1978  CHANIA CRETA 2:37:07.313
6 6 4 EQX 39 ETON Male 121 [Edif] GR AXMET AMMAP 7-1989  MAAAIOXQPA TRT 2:37:26.057
7 7 5 EQX 39ETON Male 131 [Edif] GR ®ANOYPHS. FOYPAEMAKHS 2-1992  ZAROS TRAIL RACES 2:40:33.107
8 8 1 50+ ETON  Male 139 [Edif] GR MANTEAHE KAMMAZHS 10-1968 ¥,MKPHTHS 2:43:21.920
9 9 3 40-49ETON Male 127 [Edit] GR MANOY305 BIZYPAKHE 51973 ANEMOS XANIQM 2:43:47.547
10 10 6 EQX 39 ETON Male 168 [Edit] GR STAYPOS MANATIQTAKHE 12-1987 KTHMA KATA MAPKON 2:44:37.987
1 1 7 EQS 39 ETON Female 183 [Edif] GR EAENH XAZHPAKH 31986 ARKALOS 2:46:05.697
12 11 8 EQX 39 ETON Male 191 [Edit] GR IQANNHZ ANAPEQOY 4-1985 2:49:37.370
13 12 9 EQX 39ETON Male 163 [Edif] GR EYTYXHS NAZOMOYAOS 81984 ARKALOS 2:50:18.443
14 13 2 50+ ETON  Male 138 [Edit] GR 105 H® KAMMANAKHS 3-1965 2:53:15.500
15 14 4 40-49ETON Male 164 [Edit] GR FEQPII0Z NIKOAETAKHS 61977 APKAAOS-TAYX 2:54:34.357
16 15 10 EQX 39 ETON Male 167 [Edit] GR APTEMIOS MANATIQTAKHS 11-1982 KYTHIRA SPEED HIKING 2:55:02.653
17 16 11 EQX 39 ETON Male 101 [Edit] GR BENIAMIN BISESI 5-1995 SOUDA STRIDERS 3:01:47.360
18 17 12 EQX 39 ETON Male 130 [Edit] GR METPOS TKAZONHE 9-1981 THE GKAZONIS 3:03:44.853
19 18 13 EQX 39 ETON Male 197 [Edit] GR EMMANOYHA Z®AKIANAKHZ 12-1980 ATl'10OZ NIKOAAOZ 3:06:08.213
20 19 14 EQX 39 ETON Male 149 [Edit] GR AEYTEPHS AIOAAKHS 6-1981 3:07:02.337
21 20 3 50+ ETQN Male 129 [Edit] GR MANQAHX TAMITZAKHE 2-1967 3:07:11.327
22 21 5 40-49ETON Male 115 [Edi] GR NEKTARIOS SINANIS 1-1975 3BR 3:10:40.707
23 22 4 50+ ETQON Male 200 [Edit] ANTQNIOZ ZMEPTOX 1-2018 3:14:38.920
24 23 15 EQX 39 ETON Male 150 [Edit] GR IQANNHS AOYMASAKHS 9-1983  XANIA KPHTHS 3:15:18.063
25 24 6 40-49 ETON  Male 148 [Edit] GR ANAZTAZIOX AEQNIAHZ 11-1979 ZAROS TRAIL RACE 3:18:44.020
26 25 16 EQX 39 ETON Male 108 [Edit] GR KONSTANTINOS KOUNTOURAKIS 11-1989 3:19:34.450
27 26 7 40-49 ETON  Male 173 [Edit] GR EYATTEAOX MNMEPAIKAX 10-1979 PEGYMNO 3:21:10.127
28 2 17 EQS 39 ETON Female 114 [Edit] GR MARIA LILIANA SARU 81984 KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP - ARKALOS - EOX XANION 3:26:21.333
29 3 18 EQY 39 ETON Female 109 [Edit] CZ ZDENKA KOVARIKOVA 9-1982 PALEOCHORA TRT 3:28:47.393
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Name
AHMHTPHZ AAXNIAAKHZ
AAE=ZANAPOZ X TE®ANIAHZ
ANNA KONKINA
MANQAHZ NAKOYMAKHZ
200IA KPIAPA
PIOTR JURGA
ANTREAS KOSTAKIS
BAITEAHZ KOYTENTAKHX
MOHAMAD ALI EL CHAMI
NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHXZ
MHNAZ NMEAEKANOZX
FEQPII0x MAXTOPAKHZ
NIKOS VOIKOGLOU
>TEAIOZ MATMOYTZAKHXZ
MARIO SOTO
XAPHX MANOYXHXZ
NIKOAAOZ MAPKANTQNAKHZ
KQXTAZ AAAMOTIOYAOZ
APTEMHZ MAPIAAKHZ
PETER CARDEN
AHMHTPHZ APTYPIOY
OANOZ KOYPNHX
IQANNHZ NMETPAKHZ
KATEPINA APAKAKH
2MYPOZ MAKPYTIANNHZ
MIXAAHX MOYXZKOYNTAKHZX

AAE=ANAPA MAMAAHMHTPOIMOYAOY

rQProx MAPKOY
AAE=ANAPOZX MIAIAHZ
LUCA TAMPIERI

AHMHTPA TAPAXH
MANQAHY KAHPONOMAKHZ

YOB
12-1970
4-1980
4-1995
1-2018
9-1965
2-1986
4-1974
4-1968
7-1993
3-1981
11-1980
3-1960
12-1980
1-1972
2-1987
2-1981
1-1971
2-1977
3-1974
3-1962
7-1972
2-1980
1-1990
11-1980
1-1979
2-1974
6-1981
5-1969
9-1974
1-1966
1-2018
8-1958

Club

PEOYMNO

OMIAOZ YTEPATMOZTAZEQN KPHTHX

ZAYX XANION
IM-POSSIBLE TEAM
ARKALOS

TEXNOKAAYWH PEOYMNO

OPIZONTAZ
PELECANUS CRISPUS
OYK-ANEBOAEMA
SDYX

SOUDA STRIDERS
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL/IRUN
XANIA

ANE=APTHTOX

MAAAIOXQPA TRT
NAOS

XANIA
OPIZONTAZX

THE GKAZONIS
MAAAIOXQPA

LEOPODISTICA ASD

PALEOCHORA TRT

finish22km
3:29:18.270
3:31:11.907
3:33:11.713
3:35:25.733
3:35:51.637
3:36:25.167
3:40:49.780
3:41:06.033
3:42:56.813
3:43:01.983
3:43:01.987
3:44:41.937
3:46:14.977
3:46:49.230
3:47:14.780
3:47:15.910
3:48:46.070
3:49:12.070
3:51:20.153
3:52:43.177
3:53:28.617
3:55:33.263
3:56:16.477
3:57:33.360
4:04:13.887
4:05:52.140
4:05:56.700
4:06:30.643
4:09:21.877
4:09:48.717
4:10:07.257
4:10:09.617



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (07:1 8 Gender BIB Country

62 54 18 40-49 ETON  Male 126 [Edit] GR MANNHZ BAPEAAX 21974 4:13:42.777
63 55 19 40-49 ETON  Male 196 [Edit] GR NIKOAAOX PETOYAHX 7-1974 EOZ XANIQN 4:16:21.750
64 56 33 EQX 39 ETON Male 176 [Edit] GR MAQPrHY XMNYPIAAKHX 7-1980 PEOYMNO 4:20:28.067
65 57 34 EQX 39 ETON Male 180 [Edit] GR 2HOHZ T>XATZAKHZ 6-1981 ANE=APTHTOX 4:26:41.140
66 9 35 EQ> 39 ETON Female 124 [Edit] GR AANAH APBANITH 3-1981 4:27:20.820
67 58 13 50+ ETON Male 111 [Edit] GR NIKOLAOS MAVROUDIS 12-1966 TSOUMELEKA TRAINING 4:35:39.227
68 59 36 EQX 39 ETON Male 182 [Edit] GR IOANNHZ ®QTAKHX 4-1982 O.KA APKAAI APXH BAPQN 4:46:46.997

69 60 14 50+ ETON Male 153 [Edit] GR FEQPTIOZ MANOYZAKHZ 10-1965 TTAAAIOXQPA TRT 4:46:54.223



